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First Commercial Bank Standard Tariff —-Banking Services

PRi%78 P Service

{7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

FEme Fi T RA AL
Amendment after payment

FE20~ (2 AL
NTDS 20/each

i AL f\_"ﬁ'*_,)\ A ¢ AR B R o
Amend for payee or account number etc.

CEITS B YA ﬁ'%fr‘; = = ea 3
R SR R AL R %5 A EREESH A At
Deposit NTD Cheque from General NTDS 5/each Free of charge if average deposit is
Area greater than NTD50,000 within last 6
months.
/J;f/'-<£,j,=‘;’:f‘fl-’ig%,o . B . , N
IDPI%%TDS::;T% r %R SR e 0 SRR
AfepaOSIt eque from Remote NTDS 40/each Adjusted on 2008/10/9.
"’E]F:*-%“}; P2 ERExEED B
et EXRMA - £z 50 A e o
ATM CARD-PIN replacement NTD$ 50/each Free of charge if duties do not owe to
customers.
- "3— ‘\"‘ I E 2 °
BR /R R - 55100 % - RN
ATM CARD-Replacement or Reissuance | NTDS$ 100/each Free o charge It duties do not owe to
customers.
TP L A 100 =~ -
Loss/Replacement of passbook NTDS 100/each
BER A A o =100 ~ -
Loss/Replacement of seal NTDS 100/each
wHEPA Y £=100 ~ -
Reissuance of TD Certificate NTDS 100/each
PHERAEAR 5k 30 & o

Issuance of Cashier Order

NTDS 30 per piece

PHEFAALR-2F TS

@LF'H:. °

X

Issuance of Cashier Order for Taiwan
Lottery

#5100 ~ -
NTDS 100 per piece

%104 & 10 * 12 p A K -
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

Lé@g*”k—r}tﬁ}\}‘ °

Amendment f f Cashi 3 30 ~ - 51042 100 12 7 9 -
endmentfor payee ot tashier NTDS 30 per piece Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

#x3v ;ﬁr%ﬁf*’ @rE =100~
EH#EA L £36/% 100 = o (7 *U3EH) -

Stop Payment of Cheque

NTDS 100 per request

NTDS 100 per request for Stop Payment
of Cheque (No limit on the number of
cheque)

LG EEH /A A
Countermand Order of Payment —
Application or Cancellation Charge

3k 150 ~ o
NTDS 150 per piece

%104 & 10 % 12 p A% -
Adjusted on 2015/10/12.

o 3 d R
Issuance of NTD Cheque Book

l.#3% 5~ o
NTDS 5 per piece
2.5 20 (3 LAY

\ 7

FRAEP AFNRFELAE R

h7] %

%103 & 02 % 17T p AR -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.
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7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

NTDS 20 per Piece(Phone call for
Annotation of Bounced Cheque or
insufficient fund)

AT E R L o F3k 50 % o
Deposited Cheque Withdrawal NTDS 50 per cheque

PirRE oL o

&3 430 ~/230 ~ -

Aib-FFAE FELAN A -
gtk 242307 0 (2 HE
- g Y g

Cheque amount less than NTDS

Issuance of Bank of Taiwan Cheque NTDS 400/$ 230 per piece 1,000,000 -NTD$ 430 per piece
Cheque amount of greater than NTDS
1,000,000 — NTDS 230 per piece
(@nly for legal entity)

FrEPAELSL #5200 ~ -

Deposit Sight Bank of Taiwan Cheque NTDS 200 per piece

YRR/ GET AeTRD -
Savings account Balance/
Trust fund balance Certificate

L fefke gz B D &0
50 % 5 ALEZ B K 1 E 100

In person: Within 3 months,
NTDS50; Over 3 months,
NTDS100.

2. e ;%‘ et E S N AT B
ok L fef b T
fedhd 3 % GERZL2. 0P ) o

Online application: Additional
mailing fees will be charged.

[P s ¢ 3— & a

FRO T F A

J2 20 ~ o
Additional NTDS20 will be charged per
extra copies.

2.E]EFH 120 43R 3T R
51 7 ~8~10 &> : 59 ~("LF 5 s
?r-') °
Mailing fees: 1-2copies NTD$43;
3-7copies NTD$51; 8-10copies NTD$59
(within Taiwan only)

.Y HREE EREAEN  EURMEE
o

Trust fund balance Certificate (in
person application only)

§HER S -
External confirmations

BRFZBIPN CELH) oo
Within 3 months: NTDS50
i’éiﬁiﬂﬁ’—**‘ﬁ’ sE 100 % e
Over 3 months: NTD$100

YA SR
Paper application is available.

CHnR/AEP TR
Request for Historical Account
Statement

lL3ig- &) AT &=<I12F
*‘ﬁ’ & 100 o Fdk>12 ?*‘ﬁ ’
ii\‘g{%c 1 F4ceh =~ o
Period requested within 1 year —
Less than 12 pages - NTDS 100 per
account.

More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.

24— g BATERSILT
"ﬁ‘ v 200 o F R >12 'E”?—T )
Eﬁg%“ 1 F4efgh = o
Period requested over 1 year —
Less than 12 pages — NTDS 200
per account.

More than 12 pages - additional
NTDS 5 per page.

ME - REARLL o
Payment by each account

103 & 02 % 17T p A K-
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.

gyl @L o
Copy of Historical Records

l.&i5- #p - #3%& 100~ -
Period requested within 1 year -
NTDS 100 per copy.

2. AL - Eﬁ D& 5R 200 oo
Period requested over 1 year -
NTDS 200 per copy.

%103 & 02 % 17T p AR -
Adjusted on 2014/2/17.
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7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

Mo BE (%) LTRE AR

Z 4z Hh00 ~
For voucher kept at

storage —Additional
NTDS500/each

AR ELR B A

=200 ~ -
NTD $200 / each

&Y R HEEA Lo
Unlimited times per application

Qvg;;;ljgw—%{\#:i o

Print data from

A - E 2B 100 ~ o
NTD $100 / each person

L102& 1% 1 pank -
Add on 20130101
2.ARFTHLEE LT -

Hard copy include
receipts~vouchers~books

NTD $500 / each person (Max: NTD
$2,000/per single inquiry case).

computer. No charge for cases without
information.

5 =l (7 2 -\ i . 1 2

oo BE SRR E) B4 g4 . ed on :

2ARFTHLEELpBF Y o
No charge for cases without

etc. information.
1.%@1000—“’%"5#L:'K300£° 1.102 # 1 % 1 p R -
gg%sotl/we%n 1(%00 accounts, NTD Add on 2013/01/01.
ateh. 0.4 REHE R BN AR kR
21000 # 3 %2 5000 # » Sz | LT T AT
B KRR HRP Y -
800 ~ - Standard tariff for unified format disk.
DN 3 With disk. 3.5000 = % & 10000 = » &+ "HLES R VAT F
Lz fE 1,200 =~ - AARANR P e
’ v, 5000~10000 ts, NTD $1200 Standard tariff and an additional
Aot / batch. accounts ’ garlw(dling fee for un-unified format
Agency P =0 4.10000 = 12} ,ﬁ#&L—"' 1,700 ~ o isk.
Institut . Tt = -1, oy (e ik 4 — 42 N - o
igiu:i?ye 4340 More than 10000 accounts, NTD LrRpsiedin- 43000 "f =
and Batch . P $1Z100’/ba:cch. - T S A S
payment. | query. ‘J"‘%@%_" 4”.%’74“‘1’:10’“’ AR FARL TAGRY T o
Without disk. Additional TWDS 10 / each customer Inquiry with unified format but
without disk will charge based on a
standard tariff and an additional
handling fee.
FA R AR RS PR RN EES SR
it & - ] B 450 R o TRLES PR TR A
Handling TWD$ 450 / hour YA S R I
fee(Program B AR it R R Y
design). oo
Inquiry without unified format disk
will charge based on a standard tariff
and an additional handling fee.

fREE 2 Jode 305 M
A o
Payment of distraint.

- %2 250 &~ o
TWDS 250 / each

1,102 # 1 % 1 p 273 -
Added 2013/01/01.

2.fRHEAE 5

?{3'# 0

No charge for cases with the amount

being“0”

FERERET ANT -
Checking account credibility inquiry
fees

F-dp A ER100 7~ B4
B Ei 200~

Type one: NTDS100/per copy

Type two: NTD$200/per copy

Biredeie
Interbank remittance

L& ®EET 205 ~p ;ﬂk‘ii
100 ~ > & 54 100 F ~ 0 p 5 o
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7 %% Applicable Fees

# 3 Remarks

2 F 4z 50 ~ o

Remittance by CASH: NTDS100 per
time within two million. Collect
additional NTDS50 for every
incremental per million.

2. WEEHE L 2005 2 p ’Ff Ye
30 L Eﬁa’%( 100 :@L‘;’“J‘}‘ P\ Jﬁ )
A F 4 10~ o
Remittance by ACCOUNT: NTDS30
per time within two million.

Collect additional NTD$10 for
every incremental per million.

FERERERET L
Use NTD cheque to offset the interest

E A F YA el Ea
Annual rate 2.5%/per minute

DL R Y AE VA ol R

FrEEp 15130 -

Based on credit and the annual 2.5%,
fees be collected in minutes until 15:30
on the day.

A= R R REATEE -
Applying/replacing electronic
certificates of online banking for
personal account

AkgEEF 150~ -
Annual fee NTDS150/per piece

%96 # 05" 1 pATH -
Added on 20070501

A= R A f@éﬁﬁi@§§‘£ °
Applying/replacing hardware carrier of

% 2 1000 ~ -

MI04E 10 1 p ok

certificates for personal account NTDS1,000/each Adjusted on 20150101
1.99 # 12 % 15 p #73 -
BE G ETRR T FE100 & . Added on 15122010
. . 2.?}1{@‘*&4’ j&f’rjﬁ.\}i("
Pledge agreement of time deposits NTD$100/each i

No fees if setting the pledge at our
bank.

g ¥ R RRAFEE
Applying/replacing electronic
certificates of online banking for
company account

HRiGHEE 7 1000 ~ -
NTDS$1,000/per piece

R =R
Applying/replacing security devices for
company account

£ 21000 ~
NTDS$1,000/each

ez-Account Tk £ ¢ -
Handling fees for applying an

J/3‘31}/\'5071:0

%99 & 40 1 p s -

ez-Account at the counter NTDS50/each Added on 2010/04/01.
1,99 # 47 1 pATH -
_ e g Added on 2010/04/01.
ez-Account ﬁﬁﬁdﬂfﬂqﬁ@d e 3% 100 ~ - 2. % ?ET?%*:“% LB REE K
Replacement for supplementary card ' '
of e2-Account NTD$100/per card S

Free of charge if the duties does not
owe to customers.

B i %A K & (5 4 0TP)
Physical one-time password

# 2 hh0) ~ o
NTD$550/each

e -

Automated teller machine

B AE A5 A

NTDS5/each per interbank
withdrawal

BrEEs S A/ aasd
15 % o

NTDS$15/each per interbank transfer
& deposit

BAME SR EEED 108240 | P
A2 MR £ 500( 7 )R T 0 EHE S
SRR IEES & EE RS R
510~ @ £3501(7 )% 1,000
45 10~ #E 1,000 20k o

VIR N Y

2




JRF%3E B Service 7 %% Applicable Fees % 3 Remarks

s

F55 15

As from 2019/04/01, charges of interbank

A4 e /15§ A9 4 ho2r T = ;L’»"‘:“ T
Febr/FRAF/AWLRRE/ | BERES L 5_ transfer for personal account:
24 o NTDS5/each per interbank Amount of NTD$500 and under, free of
-banking/mobile W|thdrawal ) charge once per day. Additional NTD$10
banking/eATM/Phone Banking Birgks L 15~ per time thereafter.
/cloud-based payment NTD$15/each per interbank transfer | Amount from NTD$501 to NT$1,000,
NTDS$10/each.
Amount above NTD$1,001, NTS15/each.
BRI
B HIE R 2200 F A0 R e 30 | ATRWESTIRIRE L 200§~ o i
%e%.ﬁ%\?;iegggngpp\%ﬁEm ;L.,J’ifgwclo g;b‘.y‘}]\,-ﬁ,ggj 10;u7ii"§§4c100§‘m]~1p\F],Iy:j{%t
T3 EE o def 10~ o Jod e
E-banking ~ E-banking APP - financial NTDS$30 per interbank transfer within | Promotion Offer:
electronic data interchange two million, collect additional : -
g NTD$10 for every incremental per NTDS$10 per interbank transfer within
million. two million, collect additional NTDS5 for

every incremental per million.

EREDI 23 B ETHART | 5545,
Financial electronic data interchange -
interbank data transmission fee NTDS4/each

Lo L N AMBM G P2 B2 far s WA\%“‘ BDEZZHRREEDAELPBH T \%kﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁ~\%4ﬁﬁgﬁixﬁ
ﬁmﬂﬁgiéwmiﬁdﬁﬁﬁﬂk; mﬁi%ﬁk~2%‘ﬁﬁé@$%3w%%%ﬁﬂiﬁgf T8~ D AR E R
E Sk St fﬁfa»](ﬁ'\)}ﬂfg@lfi’" * oo

Notel : Agency Institute refer to the judiciary, military law, taxation, supervision, audit, prosecution, police and other
institutions with authority based on law; Criminal, Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, Act on Recusal of
Public Servants Due to Conflicts of Interest, Act on Political Contribution and Act on Lobbying with no charge. On the
other side, Act on Criminal Procedure, Enforcement Rules of the Act on Property-Declaration by Public Servants, and
other relevant laws to execute fines, confiscations, property collection, etc. will still be charged.

I RFAT G RER R BRG] AEPE Bt A AR Y ERP R AL BT 0 2R TR e

Note?2 : If any adjustment be made in the future, the deposit and remittance charge standards of First Commercial Bank will publish on the
website and branches while not noticing by paper.

HZ CEPARFLERAALFIRAG TR ROERERIDILTAON —;ﬁ;wgtwﬁﬂﬁiﬂwlz BP e

Noted : For various information about d1g1tal banks, please refer to the “Official Webs1te>0ther Service>Routine Announcement>Routine
Announcement>Digital Banking Charge fees”




